
Board of Supervisors
Chambers

168 W. Alisal St., 1st Floor
Salinas, CA 93901

County of Monterey

Legislation Details

File #: A 21-242 Name: Dr. Emily Todd Amendment No 1

Status:Type: BoS Agreement Health Department - Consent

File created: In control:5/18/2021 Board of Supervisors

On agenda: Final action:6/8/2021

Title: Ratify execution of Amendment 1 by Director of the Health Department, authorizing an increased
hourly pay rate of $251.93 for Emily Todd, M.D., in excess of maximum approved rates set out in
Personnel Policies and Practices Resolution (PPPR) No. 98-394, Appendix A Salary Tables and
Appendix B Classifications, for the term of March 13, 2021 to May 3, 2021.

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Board Report, 2. Amendment No 1, 3. Employment Agreement, 4. Completed Baord Order Item 42

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

Board of Supervisors6/8/2021 1

County of Monterey Printed on 4/27/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

